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ROUND CROSS BAR 544

594L x 32W

DATE    18/01/2022

HANDRNDCR544

FINISH CODE

CHROME

BRUSHED NICKEL

MATTE BLACK

POLISHED ROSE GOLD HANDRNDCR544PR

HANDRNDCR544BK

HANDRNDCR544BRN

HANDRNDCR544CHR

32

594
544

Ø12

M4 THREADØ10

1.0 CHAMFER
2 PLACES

MATTE WHITE HANDRNDCR544WH

600

20

155
110

20

600

72.5
35 DIA

45 DIA

120

322500

58

220

55

500

72.5 455

45

500


